
2024 Havasu Springs -- Results -- Sprints -- 4/6/24

BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Rookie - 45 MPH

222 Samantha Earthman Craig Gregory Pat Frasca1 3

377 Seth Slagle Carl Johnson Ty Cheshier2 3

Advanced - 60 MPH

77 Scott Van Sickle Dean Thirkill Jason Hooker1 4

501 Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Larry Gebhart2 4

137 Logan Beveridge Carl Goldsmith Brad Liberator3 4

591 Rick Salerno Todd Tipton Mike King4 4

177 Carter Vestermark Kyle Lancon Kyle Vestermark5 4

2 Todd Scruggs Mike Avila Jr. Ken Kramer6 4

Double Up Sprint

192 Ty C / Ryder T Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford1 3

377 Rayson N / Sophia R Carl Johnson Dan Normandin2 3
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Unlimited Open - 15 Mins

11 Wayne Mawyer Mike Avila Mike King1 17:19.46 11

73 Ty Cheshier Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford2 17:49.20 11

377 Ryder Tovatt Carl Johnson Ken Kramer3 17:54.35 11

137 Mason Goldsmith Carl Goldsmith Brad Liberator4 18:16.25 11

2 Cameron King Mike Avila Jr. Ted Hofmann5 17:44.99 10

177 Rayson Normandin Bryin Yedor Dan Normandin6 18:57.79 10

222 Brian Samaniego Craig Gregory Brian Vesely7 19:03.06 10

501 Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Larry Gebhart8 18:56.39 8

275 Sean Mason Billy Mason Tiffany Mason8 18:22.16 9

331 Cole Harper Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca9 18:35.93 9

76 Luke Hooker Mike Hedges Jason Hooker10 18:43.56 9

56 Levi Frederick Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs11 19:40.28 9

Hands Out Front - Sprint

56 Levi Frederick Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs1 3

2 Todd Scruggs Mike Avila Jr. Ken Kramer2 3

Mid Life Crew & Friends

137 Carter Vestermark Carl Goldsmith Kyle Vestermark1 4

177 Ryan Tovatt Bryin Yedor Ryder Tovatt2 4

377 Dan Normandin Carl Johnson Ken Kramer3 4

331 Pat Frasca Cole Wonsley Cole Harper4 4

222 Steve Volls Craig Gregory Brian Vesely5 4

73 Seth Slagle Steve Davis Ty Cheshier6 3
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Expert - 75 MPH

192 Steve Davis Chad Bolton Darrel Weatherford1 4

222 Brian Samaniego Craig Gregory Brian Vesely2 4

9 Cheryl Ruston John Stewart Ted Hofmann3 4

501 Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Brent Griffin4 4

377 Parker Tovatt Carl Johnson Ken Kramer5 4

331 Cole Harper Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca99

Women's Open - 25 Mins

222 Katelin Wendt Craig Gregory Brian Vesely1 14

73 Amy Threlfall Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford2 14

377 Sophia Rivera Carl Johnson Ken Kramer99

Veterans - 55 & Over

501 Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Larry Gebhart1 4

77 Scott Van Sickle Dean Thirkill Jason Hooker2 4

275 Billy Mason Sean Mason Tiffany Mason3 4

9 Randy Lewis John Stewart Tricia Stewart4 4

2 Todd Scruggs Mike Avila Jr. Ken Kramer5 4

56 Michael Nunez Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs6 4
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Men's Open - 25 Mins

11 Wayne Mawyer Mike Avila Carl Goldsmith1 26:21.66 17

73 Ty Cheshier Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford2 27:17.15 17

222 Mason Goldsmith Craig Gregory Brad Liberator3 27:26.58 17

377 Ryder Tovatt Carl Johnson Ken Kramer4 27:28.55 17

2 Cameron King Mike Avila Jr. Mike King5 26:28.67 16

331 Ryder Cook Cole Wonsley Corey Cook6 27:08.66 15

177 Rayson Normandin Kyle Lancon Dan Normandin7 26:29.24 12

56 Levi Frederick Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs8 28:03.61 12
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